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ARTISTA TITOLO DATA
CARBONI LUCA CARBONI (COLORE TRANSPARENT) 09/12
D'AVENA CRISTINA 40 - IL SOGNO CONTINUA (CRISTALLO) 09/12
DOLCENERA ANIMA MUNDI 09/12
IMAGINE DRAGONS MERCURY ACTS 1 & 2 09/12
JOVANOTTI IL DISCO DEL SOLE 09/12
LIBERATO LIBERATO Il 09/12
QUEENS OF THE STONE VILLAINS — LIKE CLOCKWORK (RED VINYL) | 09/12
ROSSI VASCO VADO AL MASSIMO 40 RPLAY 09/12
SHIVA MILANO DEMONS 09/12
MARRACASH NOI, LORO, GLI ALTRI (DELUXE) 13112
EMIS KILLA L’ERBA CATTIVA — TEN YEARS ANNIVERSA | 16/12
IRAMA IL GIORNO IN CUlI HO SMESSO... (COLOR.) 16/12
JOHN ELTON STEP INTO CHRISTMAS (10" VINYL RED) 16/12
LA RAPPRESENTANTE DI L | CIAO CIAO (VINILE 10" AUTOGRAFATO) 16/12
MEZZOSANGUE SETE 16/12
SIGUR ROS () (2022 REMASTER) 16/12
ZAPPA FRANK WAKA JAWAKA - THE GRAND WAZOO 16/12
13TH FLOOR ELEVATORS | THE PSYCHEDELIC SOUNDS...(COLORED) 16/12
JETHRO TULL WARCHILD 2 06/01
BADU ERYKAH NEW AMERYKAH PART TWO (PURPLE) 13/01
CLAPTON ERIC THE COMPLETE STUDIO ALBUMS VOL.2 13/01
OBITUARY DYING OF EVERYTHING 13/01
CALE JOHN MERCY 20/01
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MANESKIN
RIVERSIDE
GREEN DAY
LAVIGNE AVRIL
SMITH SAM
PARAMORE
POST MALONE
ROLLING STONES THE
DEUS
MOTLEY CRUE
P!NK
YOUNG NEIL
BOWIE DAVID
GORILLAZ
MACKLEMORE
MORRISON VAN
ROADRUNNER UNITED
METALLICA
SMASHING PUMPKINS

RUSH!
ID.ENTITY
NIMROD (25™ ANNIVERSARY EDITION)

LET GO (20TH ANNIV. EDT. 6 BONUS TRACK
GLORIA

THIS IS WHY

TWELVE CARAT TOOTHACHE

GRRR LIVE!

HOW TO REPLACE IT

CRUCIAL CRUE THE STUDIO ALBUM
TRUSTFALL

SOMEWHERE UNDER THE RAINBOW 1973

A DIVINE SIMMETRY
CRACKER ISALND
BEN

MOVING ON SKIFFLE
THE CONCERT

72 SEASONS

ATUM

20/01
20/01
27/01
27/01
27/01
10/02
10/02
10/02
17102
17102
17102
17102
24/02
24/02
03/03
10/03
10/03
14/04
21/04
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CD - DELUXE EDITION

ARTISTA TITOLO DAT
CROSBY DAVID LIVE AT THE CAPITOL THEATRE 09/12
DREAM THEATER LOST NOT FORGOTTEN... LIVE AT WAC 09/12
EMIS KILLA L’ERBA CATTIVA — TEN YEARS ANNIVERSA | 09/12
FABRI FIBRA CAOS (CD JUKEBOX PACK LIMITED) 09/12
GUN CLUB THE THE LAS VEGAS STORY (SUPER DELUXE) | 09/12
JOVANOTTI IL DISCO DEL SOLE 09/12
LIBERATO LIBERATO I 09/12
ROSSI VASCO VADO AL MASSIMO 40 RPLAY 09/12
ROYKSOPP PROFOUND MYSTERIES 09/12
SAM RYDER THERE'S NOTHING BUT SPACE, MAN 09/12
STARR RINGO LIVE AT THE GREEK THEATER 2019 09/12
TARJA BEST OF LIVING THE DREAM 09/12
MARRACASH NOI, LORO, GLI ALTRI (DELUXE CD + DVD) | 13/12
LARKIN POE BLOOD HARMONY 16/12

MEZZOSANGUE SETE 16/12

RM (BTS) INDIGO 16/12

SIGUR ROS () (2022 REMASTER) 16/12

SPICE GIRLS SPICEWORLD 25 (2 CD IN CONF. A LIBRO) | 16/12

ZAPPA FRANK WAKA/WAZOO 16/12

JIN THE ASTRONAUT VERSIONE 1 — 2 02/01

IMMORTAL WAR AGAINST ALL 06/01

POP IGGY EVERY LOSER 06/01

DREAM THEATER LOST NOT FORGOTTEN... LIVE AT MAD 13/01
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ENHYPEN

OBITUARY

CALE JOHN
LADYTRON

MANESKIN

RIVERSIDE

AVA MAX

GREEN DAY

HENRY JOE

PRESLEY ELVIS

SMITH SAM

CASSIDY EVA WITH THE L
YOUNG FATHERS
PARAMORE

ROLLING STONES THE
DEUS

PINK

YOUNG NEIL
GORILLAZ
MACKLEMORE
MORRISON VAN

RIVAL SONS
ROADRUNNER UNITED

METALLICA
CeMASHING PLIMPKINS

BORDER CARNIVAL — DAY ONE
DYING OF EVERYTHING
MERCY

TIME'S ARROW

RUSH!

ID.ENTITY

DIAMONDS & DANCEFLOORS
NIMROD (25™ ANNIVERSARY EDITION)
ALL THE EYE CAN SEE

ELVIS ON TOUR

GLORIA

| CAN ONLY BE ME

HEAVY HEAVY

THIS IS WHY

GRRR LIVE!

HOW TO REPLACE IT
TRUSTFALL

SOMEWHERE UNDER THE RAINBOW 1973

CRACKER ISALND
BEN

MOVING ON SKIFFLE
DARKFIGHTER

THE CONCERT

72 SEASONS

ATUM

wAdUdliIviIvil il

| 13/01
- 13/01
' 20/01
20/01
| 20/01
' 20/01
27101
27101
27/01
27101
27101
03/02
03/02
10/02
10/02
17102
17102
17102
24/02
03/03
10/03
10/03
10/03
14/04
21/04
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